
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:23:18.00 18

2 Tandem Friends School 00:24:19.20 29

3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:25:12.06 45

4 Quantico 00:26:00.38 53

5 Foxcroft School 00:28:18.19 82

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Highland School 00:29:12.29 2

Printed: 10/1/2024 5:23:02 PM Page: 1 of 3



Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:23:18.00 9 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 28 Ellie Cymrot 00:21:35.25 1

2 2 31 Gabby Joens 00:22:48.98 2

3 4 29 Maple Cymrot 00:23:15.89 4

4 11 34 Helena Nogy 00:25:31.90 11

5 22 27 Lilian Bowman 00:28:37.67 (21)

6 23 33 Lucy Newman 00:28:39.63 (22)

7 25 30 Abby Freehling 00:28:59.78 (24)

2 Tandem Friends School 00:24:19.20 12 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 112 Lucy Lowe 00:22:58.59 3

2 6 106 Claire Gatewood 00:24:07.82 6

3 8 113 Hazel Lyman 00:24:29.91 8

4 12 111 Fletcher Levy 00:25:40.47 12

5 15 109 Eloise Henderson 00:25:53.38 (15)

6 16 107 Julia Glass 00:25:53.92 (16)

7 27 105 Malena Bias 00:30:09.43 (26)

3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:25:12.06 5 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 79 Iman Vactor 00:23:52.56 5

2 10 78 Ella Kellebrew 00:24:54.45 10

3 13 77 Odelia Jia 00:25:44.72 13

4 17 76 Glotfelty Ana 00:26:16.52 17

5 38 80 Sara Whitehead 00:32:02.97 (30)

4 Quantico 00:26:00.38 5 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 61 Kallie Williams 00:24:21.35 7

2 9 60 Marisela Torres Ramirez 00:24:39.62 9

3 18 57 Madelyn Magee 00:26:53.86 18

4 20 58 Cynthia Salazar 00:28:06.68 19

5 35 62 Madison Wood 00:31:18.58 (29)

5 Foxcroft School 00:28:18.19 7 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 6 Ava Rudy 00:25:47.36 14

2 21 5 Raquel Lopez 00:28:33.08 20

3 24 1 Chiara Dellaccio 00:28:45.32 23

4 26 7 Caroline Weck 00:30:06.98 25

5 28 4 Subira Kibali 00:30:19.44 (27)

6 33 3 Genia Green 00:30:40.03 (28)

7 40 2 Cam Fegley 00:37:09.28 (31)

Printed: 10/1/2024 5:23:02 PM Page: 2 of 3



Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 28 Ellie Cymrot K 00:21:35.25 Fredericksburg Academy

2 2 31 Gabby Joens K 00:22:48.98 Fredericksburg Academy

3 3 112 Lucy Lowe K 00:22:58.59 Tandem Friends School

4 4 29 Maple Cymrot K 00:23:15.89 Fredericksburg Academy

5 5 79 Iman Vactor K 00:23:52.56 Randolph-Macon Academy

6 6 106 Claire Gatewood K 00:24:07.82 Tandem Friends School

7 7 61 Kallie Williams K 00:24:21.35 Quantico

8 8 113 Hazel Lyman K 00:24:29.91 Tandem Friends School

9 9 60 Marisela Torres Ramirez K 00:24:39.62 Quantico

10 10 78 Ella Kellebrew K 00:24:54.45 Randolph-Macon Academy

11 11 34 Helena Nogy K 00:25:31.90 Fredericksburg Academy

12 12 111 Fletcher Levy K 00:25:40.47 Tandem Friends School

13 13 77 Odelia Jia K 00:25:44.72 Randolph-Macon Academy

14 14 6 Ava Rudy K 00:25:47.36 Foxcroft School

15 (15) 109 Eloise Henderson K 00:25:53.38 Tandem Friends School

16 (16) 107 Julia Glass K 00:25:53.92 Tandem Friends School

17 17 76 Glotfelty Ana K 00:26:16.52 Randolph-Macon Academy

18 18 57 Madelyn Magee K 00:26:53.86 Quantico

19 0 45 Bee Merchant K 00:27:07.93 Highland School

20 19 58 Cynthia Salazar K 00:28:06.68 Quantico

21 20 5 Raquel Lopez K 00:28:33.08 Foxcroft School

22 (21) 27 Lilian Bowman K 00:28:37.67 Fredericksburg Academy

23 (22) 33 Lucy Newman K 00:28:39.63 Fredericksburg Academy

24 23 1 Chiara Dellaccio K 00:28:45.32 Foxcroft School

25 (24) 30 Abby Freehling K 00:28:59.78 Fredericksburg Academy

26 25 7 Caroline Weck K 00:30:06.98 Foxcroft School

27 (26) 105 Malena Bias K 00:30:09.43 Tandem Friends School

28 (27) 4 Subira Kibali K 00:30:19.44 Foxcroft School

29 0 117 Laurel Sechser K 00:30:25.94 Tandem Friends School

30 0 32 Grace Meyer K 00:30:32.66 Fredericksburg Academy

31 0 108 Dhruvi Godhwani K 00:30:32.69 Tandem Friends School

32 0 110 Nina Irwin K 00:30:35.82 Tandem Friends School

33 (28) 3 Genia Green K 00:30:40.03 Foxcroft School

34 0 46 Ellen Sabol K 00:31:16.66 Highland School

35 (29) 62 Madison Wood K 00:31:18.58 Quantico

36 0 114 Avery Meredith K 00:31:40.66 Tandem Friends School

37 0 116 Annie Robertson K 00:31:46.48 Tandem Friends School

38 (30) 80 Sara Whitehead K 00:32:02.97 Randolph-Macon Academy

39 0 35 Tati Nogy K 00:33:08.16 Fredericksburg Academy

40 (31) 2 Cam Fegley K 00:37:09.28 Foxcroft School
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